From: Division of	MINOOOOO 4/26/2211/16:47 #	700 P.001/004 Page 1 of 2
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
,	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit- number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doctiment.	
	(((H170002800823))) H170002800823AEC	
~	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : COGENCY GLOBAL, INC. A. filing and Account Number : T20000000088 Phone : (800)221-0102 Fax Number : (800)94746607	iling have
••Enu	er the email address for this business entity to be used for futur annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:	There
	Foreign Limited Liability Company CRE ECHO GROUP, LLC	24
	Ϋ́Υ,	2017 224/2017

والمراسبين والمتعارين والمتعاومة والمحافظ والمحافظ والمعاومة والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافية والمحافية والمحافظ والمحافية

#700 P.002/004 From: 10/25/2017 16:47 10/25/2017 11:41:54 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server 850-617-6381 ł October 25, 2017 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations COGENCY GLOBAL, INC. SUBJECT: CRE ECHO GROUP, LLC REF: W17000085328 We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. Document illegible., Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051. FAX Aud. #: H17000280082 Dionne M Pijeaux Letter Number: 017A00021532 Regulatory Specialist

From:	10/25/201	17 16:47	#700 P.003/004
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC	DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION T IN FLORIDA IN MON 602.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMIN TED TO REGISTER SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:		
I(Naine of Fore	CRE Echo Group, LLC ign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," c	5F "LLC.")	— I .
Liability Company," "L.L.C." 2. Dei [Jurisdiction under the law of	ernate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate ne or "LLC.") aware 3. (FEI number, if applicable		"Limited
company is organized)			
	(Dute first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See acctions 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)		
5	875 Third Avenue		
	New York, NY 10022 (Street Address of Principal Office)	_	
6.			NS .
	(Mailing Address)	-	CT CT
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NQT</u> acceptable)		SS 2
Name:	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.		
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4		
	Tallahassee , Florida 32301 (City) (Zip code)	-	
designated in this application to comply with the provision	1	lity company at 17 enpuelty, 1 fw 17 and 1 am famil	rther ngrae llar with and
8) The name, title or capaci	y and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:		
	CRE Niagare Holdings, LLC, Ronald J, Kravit, Co-President		
	675 Third Avenue		
	Now York, NY 10022	<u> </u>	
 Attached is a certificate of misdiction under the law of y if the translator must be subn 	existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having c which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of nitted)	usindy of record the certificate un	s in the ider onth
_	Signature of an authorized person		
his document is executed in abmitted in a document to the	accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any is e Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro-ided for in 8.817.1	false information 155, F.S.	
	Breit Jackson		
	Typed up printed name of signee		

!

والمعادلة والمعادلة والمناطقة والمعادية والمتحدثة ومحمد والمحمد والمعادية والمعادية والمعادية والمعا

10/25/2017 16:48

#700 P.004/004

Page 1



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CRE ECHO GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT WHE GAID "CRE ECHO GROUP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

3.4

7



Authentication: 203444918 Date: 10-23-17

A CARLES AND A CAR

From:

i. Ve

6511803 8300 SR# 20176745803 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml